

HARI BANDHU INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, VARANASI



FEE DETAIL FOR 2023-24

CLASS	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUGUST	SEPTEMBER	OCTOBER	NOVEMBER	DECEMBER	JANUARY	FEBRUARY	MARCH
Nursery to Class II	Admission Fee: Free Registration Fee: Rs. 1000/- (At the time of new registration) Kit Charge: Rs. 1500/- (Work sheet + Stationary + Other activity charges) Diary/I-Card/Calendar/Syllabus: Rs. 500/- Monthly Fee (April): Rs. 1500/- Total Fee (At the time of new registration) Total Fee (Old Student) Rs. 3500/-	1500/-	1500/-	2500/- (Tuition Fee + Exam Fee)	1500/-	1500/-	1500/-	1500/-	1500/-	2500/- (Tuition Fee + Exam Fee)	1500/-	1500/-
	Receiver Sign	Receipt No. Receiver Sign	Receipt No. Receiver Sign	Receipt No. Receiver Sign	Receipt No. Receiver Sign	Receipt No. Receiver Sign	Receipt No. Receiver Sign	Receipt No. Receiver Sign	Receipt No. Receiver Sign	Receipt No. Receiver Sign	Receipt No. Receiver Sign	Receipt No.
Class III to V	Admission Fee: Free Registration Fee: Rs. 1000/- (At the time of new registration) Kit Charge: Rs. 1500/- (Work sheet + Stationary + Other activity charges) Diary/I-Card/Calendar/Syllabus: Rs. 500/- Monthly Fee (April): Rs. 2500/- Total Fee (At the time of new registration) Total Fee (Old Student) Rs. 4500/-	2500/-	2500/-	3500/- (Tuition Fee + Exam Fee)	2500/-	2500/-	2500/-	2500/-	2500/-	3500/- (Tuition Fee + Exam Fee)	2500/-	2500/-
	Receipt No. Receiver Sign	Receipt No.	Receipt No. Receiver Sign	Receipt No. Receiver Sign	Receipt No. Receiver Sign	Receipt No. Receiver Sign	Receipt No. Receiver Sign	Receipt No.	Receipt No.	Receipt No.	Receipt No.	Receipt No.
Class VI to VIII	Admission Fee: Free Registration Fee: Rs. 1000/ (At the time of new registration) Diary/I-Card/Calendar/Syllabus: Rs. 500/- Monthly Fee (April): Rs. 3000/ Total Fee (At the time of new registration) Rs. 4500/ Total Fee (Old Student) Rs. 3500/		3000/-	4000/- (Tuition Fee + Exam Fee)	3000/-	3000/-	3000/-	3000/-	3000/-	4000/- (Tuition Fee + Exam Fee)	3000/-	3000/-
	Receipt No.	Receipt No.	Receipt No.	Receipt No.	Receipt No.	Receipt No.	Receipt No.	Receipt No.	Receipt No.	Receipt No.	Receipt No.	Receipt No.